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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 E language related

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AutoBuildl3.lha
bar.lha
BGUI_EV41_4.1lha
bits.lha
clip.lha
cosmic.lha
DetatchE.lha
Egui_Tools.lha
AmigaE
frumSPlugsl0.lha
GTXConv.lha
multiGUI.lha

OOEP. lha
PictureObj.lha
Fabio
Plugin_Bitmap.lha
Plugin_TIB.lha
xfdEdev.lha

Size Age Description

K
12K
66K

4K

K

K

1K
41K

119K
100K
42K

307K
23K

15K
18K
14K

W OB BN

NN

Automatic build-tool

help

(v1l.3)

Bar plugin with some text options
AmigaE Modules for BGUI v4l.4

Bit Manipulation Functions

E module for easy use of clipping windows.

CosmicFlame fractals in E,

with source

Detach your own progs in E.

Some Modules/Sources

(with Executables)

Collection of EasyGUI plugins

Complete GadToolsBox —> AmigaE converter

for AmigaE v3+

for «

Handles multiple easyGUI’s at the same time <

Release 1.
(V1.00)

Object Oriented E Project.
An E obj to load/save IFF Pics — By <

Bitmap Plugin for EasyGui in e
TextImageButton Plugin for EasyGui in e
XFD v37 AmigaE-developerfiles
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